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60K 7-8

Witoriska Marcelina

Lampowska Nadia
Hominek Jeremiasz
60M 7-8

Sobko Korylo

SP 31
SP 31
SP 31

SP20

Furmankiewicz Mikote SP 31

Czerwczak Natan
60K 9-10
Skorez Julia

SP 44

SP2/2

Budner Zuzanna Laurz Orleta Aleksandrow Kujawski

Oszuscik Lena

60M 9-10

Cieptuch Franciszek
Misiura Mieszko
Serwaczak Jan

60K 11-12
Makowska Ewa
Sieracka Oliwia

60M 11-12
Doligata Oliwer
Farbotnik Tomasz

100K 7-8
Lampowska Nadia
Grzywacz Sabina

Witoriska Marcelina

100M 7-8
Okonski Ignacy
Gil Mateusz
Wisniewski Leon
100K 9-10

SP20

SP20
Orleta Aleksandréw Kujawski
SP2

LKS ATLETA GNIEZNO
SP2/3

SP2
SP2

SP 31
SP 31
SP 31

SP 44 Bydgoszcz
SP 31
SP 31

Budner Zuzanna Laurz Orleta Aleksandrow Kujawski

Wojnarska Malwina

Wozniak Jagoda
100M 9-10
Petka Borys
Siwiak Ksawery

SP2/2
SP2/2

SP2/2

Atleta

Grzebielucha Aleksan(SP 2/2

200K 7-8
Konwiniska Zuzanna

200M 7-8
Okonski Ignacy
Ratajczak Pawet

FKS Wista Fordon

SP 44 Bydgoszcz
SP2/3

60/K7-8
60/K7-8
60/K7-8

60/M7-8
60/M7-8
60/M7-8

60/K9-10
60/K9-10
60/K9-10

60/M9-10
60/M9-10
60/M9-10

60/K11-12
60/K11-12

60/M11-1Z
60/M11-1Z

100/K7-8
100/K7-8
100/K7-8

100/M7-8
100/M7-8
100/M7-8

100/K9-10
100/K9-10
100/K9-10

100/M9-1(
100/M9-1(
100/M9-1(

200/K7-8

200/M7-8
200/M7-8

12.27
12.69
13.19

10.69
10.96
11.92

10.15
10.81
10.94

10.45
10.47
10.59

11.56
11.9

12.90
12.32

23.40
23.45
23.45

20.89
21.98
21.98

18.29
22.74
23.48

23.45
24.32
24.80

47.90

43.78
45.90



3.
miejsce
1.
2.
3.
miejsce
1.
2.
3.

200K 9-10

Siemieniecka Amelia SP 2
Szyjkowska Marianna SP 2

Kudia Oleksandra
200M 9-10

Misiura Mieszko
Zawidzki Franciszek
Radomski Patryk

SP2/3

Orleta Aleksandréw kujawski
Orleta Aleksandréw Kuj.
SP2/3

200/K9-10
200/K9-10
200/K9-10

200/M9-1(
200/M9-1(
200/M9-1(

49.80
51.43
52.45

44.58
51.23
51.34



